

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)..... CRLMP
5789/2015

No(s).

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/12/2014
in CRLA No. 24/2009 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At
Bangalore)

MOHD. SHARFUDDIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

With S.L.P.(Crl.)..... Crl.M.P. No. 6022 of 2015
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(Crl.) No..... Crl.M.P. No. 6026 of 2015
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (Crl.) No..... Crl.M.P. No. 6029 of 2015
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 13/04/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. Venkat Ramani, Sr.Adv.
Mr. R. Mohaderan, Adv.
Mr. R. Santana Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Kumar Archiya, Adv.
Mr. C. S. N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners is directed to
serve copy of the petitions to the standing counsel for the
State of Karnataka.

Signature Not Verified

Put up after two weeks.

Digitally signed by
Sukhbir Paul Kaur
Date: 2015.04.16
17:18:29 IST
Reason:

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master