

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI.) No(s). 3918/2015
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17-12-2014
in CRLA No. 1204/2008 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At
Bengaluru)

MOHD. AKHIL AHMED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 498-499/2020 (II-C)

(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES ON IA 1379/2016

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 1381/2016

FOR GRANT OF BAIL ON IA 5420/2017

FOR GRANT OF BAIL ON IA 5422/2017

FOR GRANT OF BAIL ON IA 5423/2017

FOR GRANT OF BAIL ON IA 5618/2017

FOR GRANT OF BAIL ON IA 5620/2017

FOR GRANT OF BAIL ON IA 5622/2017

FOR GRANT OF BAIL ON IA 5625/2017

FOR GRANT OF BAIL ON IA 5628/2017

FOR GRANT OF BAIL ON IA 5629/2017

FOR GRANT OF BAIL ON IA 5631/2017

FOR GRANT OF BAIL ON IA 5632/2017

FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 57732/2020

FOR AMENDMENT IN PRAYER ON IA 101556/2021

FOR APPLICATION FOR REVIVAL ON IA 101556/2021

FOR GRANT OF BAIL ON IA 50458/2023)

Date : 11-01-2024 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, AOR

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Criminal Appeal Nos.498-499/2020, 500-501/2020 & 502/2020

List on 07.02.2024.

(NIRMALA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (SH)(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)